
LOT 7 BLOCK B SOUTHWOOD ACRES S/

ORB 308-276, 462-747, 831-931, 9

GANSKOP MATTHEW
P O BOX 1815
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1815

36-4S-16-03354-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/22/2022 MLU

02/14/2022 JB 3.13 46,950 0 0 46,950
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3

189,191
2,300
46,950

238,441
92,337

146,104
HX HB 50,722

95,382
238,441

0

238,441

0970/1296 12/19/2002 WD Q I 06 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERY L & LINDA GAN

MATTHEW GANSKOP

0831/0931 11/29/1996 WD Q I 78,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDITH T AYERS FKA JU

GANSKOP
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SALE:1:1: LOT 7 BLK B SOUTHWOOD ACRES UNIT 1

000043667 Electrical Servic 0 02/07/2022

2003HX Base Yr

171 SW BELLMONT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,165 120.0375 134.44 291,063 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 2029

BAS 110 100 110 9,612

BAS 1,919 100 1,919 167,694

FOP 78 30 23 2,010

UCP 434 20 87 7,602

UOP 128 20 26 2,272

2,669 2,165 189,191

BAS= W21 UCP= N31 W14 S31 E14$ W14 UOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W16 S4
BAS= W22 S5 E22 N5$ S5W22 S20 E32 FOP= S3 E26 N3 W26$ E41
N29$.

BAS

211416

4

5

22

20

32
41

29

UCP 31

14

31

14

UOP 8

16

8

16

BAS

22

5

22

5

FOP3
26

326

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

2,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 46,950


